13.01.01

13.01.02

13.01.03

13.01.04

13.01.05

13.01.06

13.01.07

13.01.08

13.01.09

13.01.10

13.01.11

‘ Town of
L J

Heart of the Valley ®

REGULAR MONTHLY MEETING
MIDDLETON TOWN COUNCIL
TOWN HALL - COUNCIL CHAMBERS
MONDAY, JANUARY 7, 2013
7:00 P.M.

AGENDA

PRESENTATIONS
.01 Our Community, Our Health Campaign

PROCLAMATIONS
.01 Alzheimer Awareness Month

CHANGES TO AGENDA

SOLICITOR
.01 In Camera (Litigation and Acquisition of Municipal Property)

MINUTES

BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES

NEW BUSINESS

Action Items

.01  Approval of Bills

.02 Special Reserve Fund Borrowing — Paving

.03 Reallocation of Capital Funds — Water Utility

.04 Appointments
a. Annapolis Digby Economic Development Agency
b. Annapolis Valley Regional Library Board

Information/Discussion ltems

.05  Parking

.06  Maritime Lumber Bureau — Request for Resolution
.07 Expansion of UNSM Benefits to Elected Officials

REPORTS
.01 Mayor
.02  RCMP

CORRESPONDENCE

ANYTHING BY MEMBERS

ADJOURNMENT

(A SUPPLEMENTARY AGENDA MAY BE ADDED, IF REQUIRED.)



