

## REGULAR MONTHLY MEETING MIDDLETON TOWN COUNCIL TOWN HALL – COUNCIL CHAMBERS MONDAY, JANUARY 7, 2013 7:00 P.M.

## **AGENDA**

13.01.01	PRESENTATIONS .01 Our Community, Our Health Campaign
13.01.02	PROCLAMATIONS .01 Alzheimer Awareness Month
13.01.03	CHANGES TO AGENDA
13.01.04	SOLICITOR .01 In Camera (Litigation and Acquisition of Municipal Property)
13.01.05	<u>MINUTES</u>
13.01.06	BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES
13.01.07	NEW BUSINESS
	Action Items  .01 Approval of Bills .02 Special Reserve Fund Borrowing – Paving .03 Reallocation of Capital Funds – Water Utility .04 Appointments a. Annapolis Digby Economic Development Agency b. Annapolis Valley Regional Library Board
	<ul> <li>Information/Discussion Items</li> <li>.05 Parking</li> <li>.06 Maritime Lumber Bureau – Request for Resolution</li> <li>.07 Expansion of UNSM Benefits to Elected Officials</li> </ul>
13.01.08	REPORTS .01 Mayor .02 RCMP
13.01.09	CORRESPONDENCE
13.01.10	ANYTHING BY MEMBERS
13.01.11	<u>ADJOURNMENT</u>
(A SUPPLEMENTARY AGENDA MAY BE ADDED, IF REQUIRED.)	